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Direction
Rettersen Höhenweg/Hahner Straße — Windeck Herchen 
Gymnasium

27 stops

Open route schedule

Rettersen Höhenweg/Hahner Straße

Rettersen Fiersbacher Straße

Fiersbach Dorfplatz

Hirz-Maulsbach Unterdorf

Hirz-Maulsbach Alte Schule

Hirz-Maulsbach Niedermaulsbach

Hirz-Maulsbach Hardtmühle

Mehren (Westerw) Gemeindehaus

Mehren (Westerw) Adorf Brücke

Kraam Mühle

Ersfeld Mehrbachstraße

Forstmehren Schulweg

Hasselbach (Westerw) Mehrbachstraße

Hasselbach (Westerw) Bergstraße

Weyerbusch Sonnenhof

Weyerbusch Kölner Straße

Weyerbusch Lerchenweg

Oberirsen Marenbach Schützenweg

Birnbach (Westerw) Auf der Höhe

Birnbach (Westerw) Kölner Straße

Wölmersen Hauptstraße

Route schedule
Rettersen Höhenweg/Hahner Straße — Windeck Herchen 
Gymnasium

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rettersen Höhenweg/Hahner Straße

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Wölmersen Neues Leben

Oberirsen Wölmerser Straße

Oberirsen Rimbach Siegstraße

Windeck Irsen Eisenhof

Windeck Irsen

Windeck Herchen Gymnasium



Direction
Weyerbusch Kölner Straße — Hamm (Sieg) Schulzentrum

10 stops

Open route schedule

Weyerbusch Kölner Straße

Weyerbusch Lerchenweg

Oberirsen Marenbach Schützenweg

Birnbach (Westerw) Auf der Höhe

Birnbach (Westerw) Kölner Straße

Wölmersen Hauptstraße

Wölmersen Neues Leben

Oberirsen Wölmerser Straße

Oberirsen Rimbach Siegstraße

Hamm (Sieg) Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Weyerbusch Kölner Straße — Hamm (Sieg) Schulzentrum

Monday 06:59

Tuesday 06:59

Wednesday 06:59

Thursday 06:59

Friday 06:59

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Weyerbusch Kölner Straße

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-933-2290910754-648464563


Direction
Windeck Herchen Gymnasium — Rettersen Höhen-
weg/Hahner Straße

27 stops

Open route schedule

Windeck Herchen Gymnasium

Windeck Irsen

Windeck Irsen Eisenhof

Oberirsen Rimbach Siegstraße

Oberirsen Wölmerser Straße

Wölmersen Neues Leben

Wölmersen Hauptstraße

Birnbach (Westerw) Kölner Straße

Birnbach (Westerw) Auf der Höhe

Oberirsen Marenbach Schützenweg

Weyerbusch Lerchenweg

Weyerbusch Kölner Straße

Weyerbusch Sonnenhof

Hasselbach (Westerw) Bergstraße

Hasselbach (Westerw) Mehrbachstraße

Forstmehren Schulweg

Ersfeld Mehrbachstraße

Kraam Mühle

Mehren (Westerw) Adorf Brücke

Mehren (Westerw) Gemeindehaus

Hirz-Maulsbach Hardtmühle

Hirz-Maulsbach Niedermaulsbach

Hirz-Maulsbach Alte Schule

Hirz-Maulsbach Unterdorf

Route schedule
Windeck Herchen Gymnasium — Rettersen Höhen-
weg/Hahner Straße

Monday 13:40-15:50

Tuesday 13:40-15:50

Wednesday 13:40-15:50

Thursday 13:40-15:50

Friday 13:40-15:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Windeck Herchen Gymnasium

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-933-2290910754-648464563


Fiersbach Dorfplatz

Rettersen Fiersbacher Straße

Rettersen Höhenweg/Hahner Straße

933 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Altenkirchen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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